MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE:  708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 6
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/15 - 5/16
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST# 6  LAZY RIVER INTERIOR OF SLIDES
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND PAINTING THE INSIDES OF THE LAZY RIVER SLIDES
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF SAME SCOPE AS LAST YEAR
LABOR
1 MAN 1MANBHRS 5/15/13 8  HRS @81.25 $ 650.00
1 MAN 1MANBHRS 5/16/13 8  HRS @81.25 $ 650.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 1,300.00
MATERIAL
COLOR SHIELD PRIMER 1 GALLON @ 300 PER GALLON $ 300.00
COLOR SHIELD EXTERIOR FINISH 1 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 300.00
MATERIAL TOTAL ~ $ 600.00
$ 1,900.00
10% $ 190.00
TOTALS $ 2,090.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 2,090.00

15657 S 70TH COURT

ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE: 708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST #1
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/21 - 5/23
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 1 T-POOL INTERIOR OF SLIDES
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND PAINTING THE INSIDES OF THE T-POOL SLIDES
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF SAME SCOPE AS LAST YEAR
LABOR
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS 5/21/13 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS 5/22//13 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS  5/23/13 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS  5/23/13 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 2,600.00
MATERIAL
COLOR SHIELD PRIMER 1 GALLON @ 300 PER GALLON $ 300.00
COLOR SHIELD EXTERIOR FINISH 2 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 600.00
MATERIAL TOTAL $ 900.00
$ 3,500.00
10% $ 350.00
TOTALS $ 3,850.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 3,850.00

15657 S 70TH COURT

ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE: 708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 2
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/24
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 2 T-POOL STRIPPING
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND STRIPE PAINTING THE INTERIORS AND EXTERIOR OF THE T-POOL SLIDES
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF SAME SCOPE AS LAST YEAR
LABOR
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
1 MAN 1 MAN 8HRS 8 HRS @ 81.25 $ 650.00
LABOR TOTAL 1,300.00
MATERIAL
COLOR SHIELD EXTERIOR FINISH 2 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 600.00
MATERIAL TOTAL $ 600.00
SUBTOTAL $ 1,900.00
10% $ 190.00
TOTALS $ 2,090.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 2,090.00

15657 S 70TH COURT

ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE:  708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 3
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/20 - 5/24
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 3 ZERO DEPTH POOL INTERIOR OF SLIDES
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND PAINTING THE INSIDES OF THE ZERO DEPTH SLIDES
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF SAME SCOPE AS LAST YEAR
LABOR
2 MEN 2MEN8HRS 5/20/13 16  HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
3 MEN 3MEN8HRS 5/21/13 24  HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,950.00
4 MEN 4MEN8HRS 5/22/13 32  HRS @81.25 $ 2,600.00
4 MEN 4MEN8HRS 5/23/13 32 HRS@81.25 $ 2,600.00
4 MEN 4MEN8HRS 5/24/13 32  HRS @81.25 $ 2,600.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 11,050.00
MATERIAL
COLOR SHIELD PRIMER 2 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 600.00
COLOR SHIELD EXTERIOR FINISH 4 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 1,200.00
MATERIAL TOTAL  $ 1,800.00
SUBTOTAL $ 12,850.00
10% $ 1,285.00
TOTALS $ 1413500
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 14,135.00

15657 S 70TH COURT ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE: 708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST #5
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/20 - 5/24
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 5 ZERO DEPTH POOL STAIR WOOD PICKETS
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND PAINTING THE ZERO DEPTH SLIDES POOL STAIR WOOD PICKETS
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF 1 COAT CEDAR STAIN CHANGE ORDER
CHANGE ORDER FOR ADDITIONAL COATS OF PITT -TECH WHITE
LABOR
2 MEN 2 MEN 8HRS 5/20/13 16 HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
2 MEN 2 MEN 8HRS 5/21//13 16 HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
2 MEN 2 MEN 8HRS 5/22/13 16 HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 3,900.00
MATERIAL
PITT-TECH EXTERIOR 12 GALLONS @ 37.20 PER GALLON $ 446.40
MATERIAL TOTAL $ 446.40
SUBTOTAL $ 4,346.00
10% $ 434.60
TOTALS $ 4,781.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 4,781.00

15657 S 70TH COURT ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




MADISON

COATINGS

DATE: 5/31/2013
CONTRACTOR: VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK FAX:
14600 W RIVENIA
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ATTENTION: FRANK STEC PHONE: 708-403-6139
FROM: DANIEL HENDRICK
PROJECT CENTENNIAL POOL SLIDES CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 4
LOCATION: 15600 W WEST AVENUE
ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462
ARCHITECT: DATES WORKED 5/20 - 5/24
SUBJECT: CHANGE ORDER REQUEST # 4 ZERO DEPTH POOL STRIPPING OF SLIDES
DESCRIPTION: PER PARK AND RECS REQUEST AND DIRECTION MADISON COATINGS
HAS SPENT THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL TIME AND MATERIALS
PREP AND STRIPE PAINTING OF THE ZERO DEPTH SLIDES
ORIGINAL PROPOSAL WAS BASED OFF SAME SCOPE AS LAST YEAR
LABOR
2 MEN 2 MEN 8HRS 5/20/13 16 HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
2 MEN 2 MEN 8HRS 5/24/13 16 HRS @ 81.25 $ 1,300.00
LABOR TOTAL $ 2,600.00
MATERIAL
COLOR SHIELD EXTERIOR FINISH 2 GALLONS @ 300 PER GALLON $ 600.00
MATERIAL TOTAL $ 600.00
SUBTOTAL $ 3,200.00
10% $ 320.00
TOTALS $ 3,520.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $ 3,520.00

15657 S 70TH COURT ORLAND PARK, ILLINOIS 60462




	CP Lazy River  Slides  CO6
	CP T-POOL  Slides  CO1
	CP T-POOL Slides Stripping  CO2
	CP Zero Depth Slides CO3
	CP Zero Depth Slides Pickets CO5
	CP Zero Depth Stripping  CO4

